

新旧対照表

(新)
別表1-2 (幼保団体用)

収支予算書

収入 (単位:円)

科目	予算額	説明

支出 (単位:円)

科目	予算額	説明
補助対象経費		
	小計	
その他の経費		
	小計	
合計		

この予算書は、抄本に相違ありません。

年 月 日

申請者 住所
名称
代表者名

(旧)
別表1-2 (幼保団体用)

収支予算書

収入 (単位:円)

科目	予算額	説明

支出 (単位:円)

科目	予算額	説明
補助対象経費		
	小計	
その他の経費		
	小計	
合計		

この予算書は、抄本に相違ありません。

年 月 日

申請者 住所
名称
代表者名

印